
Highlights



QUALITY
As experts for food products we we are aware of the specific requirements of our part-
ners in the European wholesale and retail market as well as in the HoReCa market. 
We also understand the frequent problems that accompany the import of food products 
from foreign countries. In this regard, one major issue is the legal declaration on the 
product label.
We are your reliable partner. The safety of our traded food products receives our utmost 
attention. As a certified IFS Broker we do not only place high demands on ourselves 
but also on our suppliers all around the world.
Prior to listing, any product must pass an extensive quality check. This also includes a 
declaration check to ensure that the label complies with all relevant legal requirements 
and, more importantly, is safe for consumers. At the same time, we also analyze the 
complete supply chain up to the producer in the country of origin. Many of our suppliers 
are certified according to a quality standard that is recognized by GFSI (e.g. IFS Food, 
BRC, FSSC 22000). In addition, we also conduct products analytics with accredited 
laboratories regularly based on an ongoing risk assessment.



MAE PLOY COCONUT MILK
Cooking with Thai Premium Quality

Offer your customers the most authentic ingredients for creative recipe ideas and tasty 
Asian dishes.

Benefit from the ongoing trend towards a healthy and well-balanced nutrition. 
With Mae Ploy coconut milk you don’t do any compromise with quality and offer 
an authentic product at a good price.

     Premium Thai Coconut Milk
  17 % Fat making this coconut milk very creamy
  Perfect for smoothies, desserts, cocktails and Asian dishes  
 Produced by the largest manufacturer in Thailand



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 
Pallet

Cases per 
Layer

MAE PLOY COCONUT MILK

10-4065 12x1L 66 11Mae Ploy Coconut Milk

Mae Ploy  Coconut Milk10-4068 12x250 ml 80 8



    100 % pure Coconut Water - no additives
  With the natural sweetness of young green coconuts from Thailand
  Not from concentrate
 Official Sponsor of Liverpool FC

With Chaokoh coconut water you can offer your customers a refreshing and all natural
drink which perfectly matches the growing demand for healthy food products. 

The attractive product packaging with three top players of Liverpool FC will catch the 
attention of your customers. Perfect for athletes, vegeterians and any day - pure or in 
smoothies!

Natural Refreshment
CHAOKOH COCONUT WATER



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

CHAOKOH COCONUT WATER

10-5262 12x1L 55 11Chaokoh Coconut Water

Chaokoh Coconut Water10-5261 12x330 ml 171 19

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 
Pallet

Cases per 
Layer



Thanks to the high quality standards and the distinctive taste Koh-Kae Peanuts with their 
crunchy coating and savory piquancy have become a popular snack in more than 50 
countries.

Asian Products with their variety of exotic flavours attract a growing number consumers 
and Koh-Kae peanuts are the perfect complement for your Snacks portfolio.

KOH-KAE  PEANUTS
No. 1 Brand for Snacks in Thailand

     Consumer friendly packaging with 90g per bag
  Available in 4 crunchy variations: Coconut Cream, Chicken, 

BBQ & Nroi Wasabi
Tasty alternative for common chips and pretzel sticks



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

10-7220 36x90g 66 11Koh-Kae Coconut Cream

Koh-Kae Chicken10-7221 36x90g 66 11

10-7222 36x90g 66 11Koh-Kae BBQ

Koh-Kae Wasabi10-7223 36x90g 66 11

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 
Pallet

Cases per 
Layer

KOH-KAE  PEANUTS



HAKUBAKU ORGANIC NOODLES
The easy way to enjoy authentic Japanese meals

Japanese noodles made from highest quality organic wheat.

Benefit from a growing demand for healthy food products from organic origin 
as well as the high interest in international specialities.

Hakubaku organic noodles are perfect for salads, fried dishes or soups
(hot and cold)
Authentic Japanese brand
From organic farming
Consumer friendly packaging with 3x90g portions per pack
Easy-Opening box for quick handling in your markets



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

10-5500 8x270g 360 24Hakubaku Udon Noodles

Hakubaku Somen Noodles10-5501 8x270g 360 24

10-5502 8x270g 360 24Hakubaku Soba Noodles

Hakubaku Ramen Noodles10-5503 8x270g 360 24

10-5504 12x200g 240 20Hakubaku Cha Soba Noodles

HAKUBAKU ORGANIC NOODLES
Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 

Pallet
Cases per 
Layer



OBENTO SUSHI PRODUCTS
Your one-stop shopping solution for high quality Sushi

Anything from one brand: Obento offers all products that your customers need to enjoy 
perfect Sushi with friends and family.

Authentic Sushi brand from market leader in Australia and New Zealan
Complete Sushi-Range
Perfect for trial or as present
Easy and individual preparation of Sushi

Thanks to the mega trend towards a healthy and well-balanced nutrition the category for 
Sushi-Products will experience rapid growth rates in the future. Take the chance and offer 
your customers high quality Sushi products at a fair price while at the same time you 
benefit from an attractive margin.



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

OBENTO SUSHI PRODUCTS

10-5743 15x1kg 63 9Sushi Rice

Japanese Style Soy Sauce10-5715 6x250ml 180 36

Teriyaki Marinade10-5732 6x250ml 180 36

10-5700 6x12x43g 72 9Wasabi Paste

10-5730 6x250ml 180 36Rice Wine Vinegar

Sliced Pickled Ginger10-5750 6x10x100g 42 6

Sushi Seasoning

Ponzu Sauce

Yakitori Sauce

Sushi & Sashimi Soy Sauce

10-5735

10-5739

10-5733

10-5737

6x250ml

6x250ml

6x250ml

6x250ml

180

180

180

180

36

36

36

36

Tempura Batter Mix10-5727 4x6x500g 30 6

10-5705 4x10x25g 50 10Yaki Nori 10 sheets

Panko Breadcrumbs10-5720 10x200g 72 12

Mirin Seasoning

Tonkatsu Sauce

Cooking Sake

10-5740

10-5734

10-5738

4x6x200ml

6x250ml

6x250ml

160

180

180

10

36

36

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per
Pallet

Cases
per Layer



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

OBENTO SUSHI PRODUCTS

10-5764 4/6x240g 21 3Sweet & Sour Udon Bowl

Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink (Glas)10-5753 12x190g 120 12

Spicy Sesame Ramen Noodle Bowl10-5761 4/6x240g 21 3

10-5751 12x190g 120 12Sliced Pickled Ginger (Glas)

10-5760 4/6x240g 21 3Sesame Teriyaki Udon Bowl

Spicy Kung Pao Udon Bowl10-5762 4/6x240g 21 3

10-5773 30x180g 108 9Soba Noodles

Cracked Black Pepper Ramen Noodle Bowl10-5763 4/6x240g 21 3

10-5752 6x10x100g 42 6Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink

10-5757 10x10pcs 48 6Bamboo Sushi Mat

Disposable Chopsticks 21cm10-5758 80x10x10Paar 40 8

Sushi Kit10-5770 6x540g 90 15

Ramen Noodles

Udon Noodles

10-5774

10-5775

30x160g

30x200g

108

108

9

9

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per
Pallet

Cases
per Layer



OBENTO SUSHI PRODUCTS
Your one-stop shopping solution for high quality Sushi

Obento also offers a wide range of authentic ingredients in bigger packagings for profes-
sional users.

Authentic Sushi brand from market leader in Australia and New Zealand
High quality
Available in different pack sizes
Attractive prices



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

OBENTO SUSHI PRODUCTS

10-5729 10kg 96 6Tempura Batter Mix

Japanese Style Soy Sauce10-5717 12x1l 36 9

Sushi Rice10-5745 10kg 78 6

10-5703 10x1kg 45 9Wasabi Powder

10-5728 10x1kg 54 9Tempura Batter Mix

Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink10-5754 10x1kg 72 9

Panko Breadcrumbs10-5725 10kg 48 4

10-5707 8x10x125g 12 4Yaki Nori 50 Sheets 

Panko Breadcrumbs10-5723 10x1kg 24 6

Sliced Pickled Ginger10-5755 10x1kg 72 9

Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per
Pallet

Cases
per Layer



ABC CHILI SAUCE 
Every day is a new experience with ABC

ABC offers the perfect chili sauce for any taste preference. With ABC you can add more 
flavour to any of your favourite meals.

ABC Chili Sauces are made from an unique blend of fresh quality chilis 
combined with high-quality garlic
ABC Chili sauces are great for cooking and dipping 
Available in three tasty variations: Hot&Sweet Chili Sauce, Original Chili Sauce 
and Extra Hot Chili Sauce
ABC is part of the Kraft Heinz Group who is one of the world’s most 
popular producers of food products



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

ABC offers the perfect chili sauce for any taste preference. With ABC you can add more 
flavour to any of your favourite meals.

10-5332 24x335ml 42 7Original Chili Sauce 

Extra Hot Chili Sauce10-5334 24x335ml 42 7

10-5336 24x335ml 42 7Hot & Sweet Chili Sauce

Item No. Description Packaging Cases per Pal. Cases per Layer

ABC CHILI SAUCE



ABC SOY SAUCES
Authentic soy sauces from one of the largest 
soy sauce producers in the world

ABC Soy Sauce is a versatile condiment that suits various cooking methods. ABC Soy Sauce 
is great for cooking, Stir-Fry, dipping or as a marinade.

ABC is the market leader in authentic Southeast Asian cooking sauces, 
marinades & dips recognized and loved by millions around the world
ABC is a brand from Kraft Heinz
ABC Sweet Soy Sauce offers the perfect balance of sweetness and 
savoury taste
ABC Hot Sweet Soy Sauce is well blended with fresh chilis and shallots 
creating a unique spicy Kecap Manis 
No added artificial colours
Easy-pour cap



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

10-5300 24x275ml 60 10Sweet Soysauce 

10-5327 24x275ml 60 10Hot & Sweet Soy Sauce 

ABC SWEET SOY SAUCES
Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 

Pallet
Cases
per Layer



PANTAI SRIRACHA CHILI SAUCES 
Spice up your favourite meals

Pantai Sriracha Chili Sauces are the right choice for all who want to add a fiery kick to 
their favourite meals.

Perfect Perfect for marinades, cooking or dipping
Spice up soups, create your own spicy cheese or mayonese dips or 
simply use it as a table sauce
Consumer friendly packaging in 200ml and 435ml plastic bottle



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

PANTAI SRIRACHA CHILI SAUCES

10-4910 12x435ml 72 12Sriracha Chili Sauce  

Sriracha Chili Sauce 10-4911 12x200ml 108 18

Item No. Description Packaging Cases per Pal. Cases per Layer



TAOKAENOI SEAWEED SNACKS 
TASTY TAOKAENOI!

Innovative snacks made from seaweed. Add to Sushi, Sashimi and other Asian meals or 
simply enjoy as a snack!

No.1 Seaweed manufacturer in Thailand
Contains all the natural goodness of seaweed: Vitamin A, Iron, Protein 
and dietary fibre
Low in cholesterol and fat
No MSG
Available in many crispy and tasty varieties, from mild to fiery hot



Altmannstraße 34
D-28209 Bremen

Telefon +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399228

www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

10-6548

10-6553

8/6x39g

4/6x32g

10

24

2

4

Tempura Seaweed with Sesame Grain Classic  

Crispy Seaweed Wasabi 

Tempura Seaweed with Sesame Grain Spicy

Crispy Seaweed Hot & Spicy

Tempura Seaweed Spicy

Crispy Seaweed Seafood

10-6549

10-6554

10-6551

10-6556

8/6x39g

4/6x32g

8/6x40g

4/6x32g

10

24

10

24

2

4

2

4

10-6550

10-6555

10-6552

10-6570

10-6571

10-6572

8/6x40g

4/6x32g

4/6x32g

12/12x3g

12/12x3g

12/12x3g

10

24

24

TBC

TBC

TBC

2

4

4

TBC

TBC

TBC

Tempura Seaweed Original

Crispy Seaweed Tom YumGoong

Crispy Seaweed Original

Big Roll Original 

Big Roll Hot & Spicy

Big Roll BBQ Sauce

TAOKAENOI SEAWEED SNACKS 
Item No. Product Description Packaging Cases per 

Pallet
Cases
per Layer



www.ventas-food.com
sales@ventas-food.com

Phone +49 421 3399270
Fax +49 421 3399328

Altmannstraße 34
28209 Bremen
Deutschland

DE-ÖKO-039

We are a young and dynamic team operating from Bremen, Germany
We have a solid track record in the Sales & Marketing of Food & Beverages
We have a unique distributor network in Europe for FMCG
We can find the best solutions for your individual products and concepts

Our goal is to establish longterm and trustful cooperations with our global partners
We can build a strong distribution and a sustainable development for your brand
Together with our principals we achieve our goals!






