

QUALITY

As experts for food products we we are aware of the specific requirements of our partners in the European wholesale and retail market as well as in the HoReCa market. We also understand the frequent problems that accompany the import of food products from foreign countries. In this regard, one major issue is the legal declaration on the product label.

We are your reliable partner. The safety of our traded food products receives our utmost attention. As a certified IFS Broker we do not only place high demands on ourselves but also on our suppliers all around the world.

Prior to listing, any product must pass an extensive quality check. This also includes a declaration check to ensure that the label complies with all relevant legal requirements and, more importantly, is safe for consumers. At the same time, we also analyze the complete supply chain up to the producer in the country of origin. Many of our suppliers are certified according to a quality standard that is recognized by GFSI (e.g. IFS Food, BRC, FSSC 22000). In addition, we also conduct products analytics with accredited laboratories regularly based on an ongoing risk assessment.







MAE PLOY COCONUT MILK

Cooking with Thai Premium Quality

Offer your customers the most authentic ingredients for creative recipe ideas and tasty Asian dishes.

- · Premium Thai Coconut Milk
- 17 % Fat making this coconut milk very creamy
- · Perfect for smoothies, desserts, cocktails and Asian dishes
- · Produced by the largest manufacturer in Thailand

Benefit from the ongoing trend towards a healthy and well-balanced nutrition. With Mae Ploy coconut milk you don't do any compromise with quality and offer an authentic product at a good price.





MAE PLOY COCONUT MILK

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-4065	Mae Ploy Coconut Milk	12x1L	66	11
10-4068	Mae Ploy Coconut Milk	12x250 ml	80	8





CHAOKOH COCONUT WATER

Natural Refreshment

With Chaokoh coconut water you can offer your customers a refreshing and all natural drink which perfectly matches the growing demand for healthy food products.

- 100 % pure Coconut Water no additives
- · With the natural sweetness of young green coconuts from Thailand
- · Not from concentrate
- Official Sponsor of Liverpool FC

The attractive product packaging with three top players of Liverpool FC will catch the attention of your customers. Perfect for athletes, vegeterians and any day - pure or in smoothies!





CHAOKOH COCONUT WATER

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5262	Chaokoh Coconut Water	12x1L	55	11
10-5261	Chaokoh Coconut Water	12x330 ml	171	19





KOH-KAE PEANUTS

No. 1 Brand for Snacks in Thailand

Thanks to the high quality standards and the distinctive taste Koh-Kae Peanuts with their crunchy coating and savory piquancy have become a popular snack in more than 50 countries.

- · Consumer friendly packaging with 90g per bag
- Available in 4 crunchy variations: Coconut Cream, Chicken, BBQ & Nroi Wasabi
- · Tasty alternative for common chips and pretzel sticks

Asian Products with their variety of exotic flavours attract a growing number consumers and Koh-Kae peanuts are the perfect complement for your Snacks portfolio.













KOH-KAE PEANUTS

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-7220	Koh-Kae Coconut Cream	36x90g	66	11
10-7221	Koh-Kae Chicken	36x90g	66	11
10-7222	Koh-Kae BBQ	36x90g	66	11
10-7223	Koh-Kae Wasabi	36x90g	66	11





HAKUBAKU ORGANIC NOODLES

The easy way to enjoy authentic Japanese meals

Japanese noodles made from highest quality organic wheat.

- Hakubaku organic noodles are perfect for salads, fried dishes or soups (hot and cold)
- · Authentic Japanese brand
- · From organic farming
- Consumer friendly packaging with 3x90g portions per pack
- Easy-Opening box for quick handling in your markets

Benefit from a growing demand for healthy food products from organic origin as well as the high interest in international specialities.













HAKUBAKU ORGANIC NOODLES



Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5500	Hakubaku Udon Noodles	8x270g	360	24
10-5501	Hakubaku Somen Noodles	8x270g	360	24
10-5502	Hakubaku Soba Noodles	8x270g	360	24
10-5503	Hakubaku Ramen Noodles	8x270g	360	24
10-5504	Hakubaku Cha Soba Noodles	12x200g	240	20





Your one-stop shopping solution for high quality Sushi

Anything from one brand: Obento offers all products that your customers need to enjoy perfect Sushi with friends and family.

- · Authentic Sushi brand from market leader in Australia and New Zealan
- Complete Sushi-Range
- · Perfect for trial or as present
- · Easy and individual preparation of Sushi

Thanks to the mega trend towards a healthy and well-balanced nutrition the category for Sushi-Products will experience rapid growth rates in the future. Take the chance and offer your customers high quality Sushi products at a fair price while at the same time you benefit from an attractive margin.



Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5700	Wasabi Paste	6x12x43g	72	9
10-5705	Yaki Nori 10 sheets	4x10x25g	50	10
10-5715	Japanese Style Soy Sauce	6x250ml	180	36
10-5720	Panko Breadcrumbs	10x200g	72	12
10-5727	Tempura Batter Mix	4x6x500g	30	6
10-5730	Rice Wine Vinegar	6x250ml	180	36
10-5732	Teriyaki Marinade	6x250ml	180	36
10-5733	Yakitori Sauce	6x250ml	180	36
10-5734	Tonkatsu Sauce	6x250ml	180	36
10-5735	Sushi Seasoning	6x250ml	180	36
10-5737	Sushi & Sashimi Soy Sauce	6x250ml	180	36
10-5738	Cooking Sake	6x250ml	180	36
10-5739	Ponzu Sauce	6x250ml	180	36
10-5740	Mirin Seasoning	4x6x200ml	160	10
10-5743	Sushi Rice	15x1kg	63	9
10-5750	Sliced Pickled Ginger	6x10x100g	42	6

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5751	Sliced Pickled Ginger (Glas)	12x190g	120	12
10-5752	Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink	6x10x100g	42	6
10-5753	Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink (Glas)	12x190g	120	12
10-5757	Bamboo Sushi Mat	10x10pcs	48	6
10-5758	Disposable Chopsticks 21cm	80x10x10Paar	40	8
10-5760	Sesame Teriyaki Udon Bowl	4/6x240g	21	3
10-5761	Spicy Sesame Ramen Noodle Bowl	4/6x240g	21	3
10-5762	Spicy Kung Pao Udon Bowl	4/6x240g	21	3
10-5763	Cracked Black Pepper Ramen Noodle Bowl	4/6x240g	21	3
10-5764	Sweet & Sour Udon Bowl	4/6x240g	21	3
10-5770	Sushi Kit	6x540g	90	15
10-5773	Soba Noodles	30x180g	108	9
10-5774	Ramen Noodles	30x160g	108	9
10-5775	Udon Noodles	30x200g	108	9





Your one-stop shopping solution for high quality Sushi

Obento also offers a wide range of authentic ingredients in bigger packagings for professional users.

- · Authentic Sushi brand from market leader in Australia and New Zealand
- High quality
- · Available in different pack sizes
- Attractive prices





Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5703	Wasabi Powder	10x1kg	45	9
10-5707	Yaki Nori 50 Sheets	8x10x125g	12	4
10-5717	Japanese Style Soy Sauce	12x1l	36	9
10-5723	Panko Breadcrumbs	10x1kg	24	6
10-5725	Panko Breadcrumbs	10kg	48	4
10-5728	Tempura Batter Mix	10x1kg	54	9
10-5729	Tempura Batter Mix	10kg	96	6
10-5745	Sushi Rice	10kg	78	6
10-5754	Sliced Pickled Ginger Pink	10x1kg	72	9
10-5755	Sliced Pickled Ginger	10x1kg	72	9





ABC offers the perfect chili sauce for any taste preference. With ABC you can add more flavour to any of your favourite meals.

- ABC Chili Sauces are made from an unique blend of fresh quality chilis combined with high-quality garlic
- · ABC Chili sauces are great for cooking and dipping
- Available in three tasty variations: Hot&Sweet Chili Sauce, Original Chili Sauce and Extra Hot Chili Sauce
- ABC is part of the Kraft Heinz Group who is one of the world's most popular producers of food products





ABC CHILI SAUCE

Item No.	Description	Packaging	Cases per Pal.	Cases per Layer
10-5332	Original Chili Sauce	24x335ml	42	7
10-5334	Extra Hot Chili Sauce	24x335ml	42	7
10-5336	Hot & Sweet Chili Sauce	24x335ml	42	7





ABC SOY SAUCES

AUTHENTIC SOY SAUCES FROM ONE OF THE LARGEST SOY SAUCE PRODUCERS IN THE WORLD

ABC Soy Sauce is a versatile condiment that suits various cooking methods. ABC Soy Sauce is great for cooking, Stir-Fry, dipping or as a marinade.

- ABC is the market leader in authentic Southeast Asian cooking sauces,
 marinades & dips recognized and loved by millions around the world
- ABC is a brand from Kraft Heinz
- ABC Sweet Soy Sauce offers the perfect balance of sweetness and savoury taste
- ABC Hot Sweet Soy Sauce is well blended with fresh chilis and shallots creating a unique spicy Kecap Manis
- · No added artificial colours
- Easy-pour cap





ABC SWEET SOY SAUCES

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-5300	Sweet Soysauce	24x275ml	60	10
10-5327	Hot & Sweet Soy Sauce	24x275ml	60	10





PANTAI SRIRACHA CHILI SAUCES

SPICE UP YOUR FAVOURITE MEALS

Pantai Sriracha Chili Sauces are the right choice for all who want to add a fiery kick to their favourite meals.

- · Perfect Perfect for marinades, cooking or dipping
- Spice up soups, create your own spicy cheese or mayonese dips or simply use it as a table sauce
- · Consumer friendly packaging in 200ml and 435ml plastic bottle





PANTAI SRIRACHA CHILI SAUCES

Item No.	Description	Packaging	Cases per Pal.	Cases per Layer
10-4910	Sriracha Chili Sauce	12x435ml	72	12
10-4911	Sriracha Chili Sauce	12x200ml	108	18





TAOKAENOI SEAWEED SNACKS

Innovative snacks made from seaweed. Add to Sushi, Sashimi and other Asian meals or simply enjoy as a snack!

- No.1 Seaweed manufacturer in Thailand
- Contains all the natural goodness of seaweed: Vitamin A, Iron, Protein and dietary fibre
- · Low in cholesterol and fat
- · No MSG
- · Available in many crispy and tasty varieties, from mild to fiery hot





TAOKAENOI SEAWEED SNACKS

Item No.	Product Description	Packaging	Cases per Pallet	Cases per Layer
10-6548	Tempura Seaweed with Sesame Grain Classic	8/6x39g	10	2
10-6549	Tempura Seaweed with Sesame Grain Spicy	8/6x39g	10	2
10-6550	Tempura Seaweed Original	8/6x40g	10	2
10-6551	Tempura Seaweed Spicy	8/6x40g	10	2
10-6552	Crispy Seaweed Original	4/6x32g	24	4
10-6553	Crispy Seaweed Wasabi	4/6x32g	24	4
10-6554	Crispy Seaweed Hot & Spicy	4/6x32g	24	4
10-6555	Crispy Seaweed Tom YumGoong	4/6x32g	24	4
10-6556	Crispy Seaweed Seafood	4/6x32g	24	4
10-6570	Big Roll Original	12/12x3g	ТВС	TBC
10-6571	Big Roll Hot & Spicy	12/12x3g	TBC	TBC
10-6572	Big Roll BBQ Sauce	12/12x3g	ТВС	ТВС



About Us

- We are a young and dynamic team operating from Bremen, Germany
- · We have a solid track record in the Sales & Marketing of Food & Beverages
- We have a unique distributor network in Europe for FMCG
- · We can find the best solutions for your individual products and concepts

Our Mission

- Our goal is to establish longterm and trustful cooperations with our global partners
- We can build a strong distribution and a sustainable development for your brand
- Together with our principals we achieve our goals!

Altmannstraße 34 28209 Bremen Deutschland

Phone +49 421 3399270 Fax +49 421 3399328

www.ventas-food.com sales@ventas-food.com DE-ÖKO-039



